AFCO Systems
Metered Power Strip
Specifications
Part No. GM1-C20-C24D6-D
  AC Rating Volts   250
  AC Rating Amps   20
  AC Rating Watts   5000 (20 X 250)
  AC Rating Frequency   50/60 Hz
  Over Current Protection   None
  Power Switch   None
  Power Cable AWG   12/3
  Cord Length   10 ft
  Plug Type   NEMA L6-20P Twistlock Plug
  Total receptacles   30
  Receptacle Type   IEC320 C-13
  Receptacles on Face   24
  Receptacle Style   Grouped
  Maximum Output per Receptacle   15A per receptacle bank
  Receptacle Type   IEC320 C-19
  Receptacles on Face   6
  Receptacle Style   Individual
  Maximum Output per Receptacle   20A
  Heavy Steel - Black Powder Coat   Yes
  Configuration   66" Vertical Rackmount
  Full Length Bracket   Yes
  Toolless mounting hardware   Yes – 61.25" & 64.75" Center to Center Spacing
  Product Warranty   Three Year
  Certification/Agency Approvals   UL & c-UL Listed 60950
  Chassis Dimensions (LxWxD)   66.25" x 2.0" x 3.5" (1.44" doghouse)
  Unit Weight   17 lbs.
  Monitoring   Current Meter Local - Non Scrolling
  Digital RMS Current Meter ±2% Accuracy
  with Full Scale 60 Hz sine wave input
AFCO Systems…partnered with you through the lifecycle of your datacenter.
200 Finn Court     Farmingdale, NY 11735     631-249-9441     www.afcosystems.com
06/08  1100050